FELLOWES® EF-2331S

Large Office Shredder

Powerful Strip-Cut Shredder
For 20+ users

* Shreds 30-32 sheets per pass info 4mm strips
(Security Level 2)

* Safety Protection System features electronically-
controlled, transparent safety shield in paper entry

* Electronic Capacity Control indicator helps prevent
paper jams by indicating sheet capacity levels during
the shredding process

* Energy saving mode after 1 hour of inactivity

* Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding
* 120 litre capacity waste bin

* 310mm paper entry width

* Also shreds staples, credit cards, paper clips and CDs

* 2-year product and service warranty plus

5 years on cutters

SilentShred”

Performance

)))!

Unique feature

SPECIFICATIONS
Plug Type

Item number
Sheet Capacity
Security Level
Bin Capacity
Run Time
Also Shreds
Machine Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight
Retail Barcode
Outer Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight

Outer Barcode

Quantity per outer

ADVANCED

FF N
CONTINUOUS DUTY
SHREDDING
G

3402901

3408301

3413001

30-32

30-32

30-32

DIN 2/ Strip Cut

DIN 2/ Strip Cut

DIN 2/ Strip Cut

120 litres

120 litres

120 litres

Continuous

Continuous

Continuous

B 2@

8206

AB20

538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg

538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg

538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg

043859621675

043859621682

043859622030

670 % 620 x 950 / 57.1kg

670 % 620 x 950 / 57.1kg

670 %620 x 950 / 57.1kg

50043859621670

50043859621687

50043859622035

1

Quality Office Products Since 1917

1

1

Fellowes



FELLOWES® EF-2331C

Large Office Shredder

Powerful Cross-Cut Shredder
For 20+ users

* Shreds 25-27 sheets per pass into 4 x 40mm cross-
cut particles (Security Level 3)

* Safety Protection System features electronically-
controlled, transparent safety shield in paper entry

* Electronic Capacity Control indicator helps prevent
paper jams by indicating sheet capacity levels during
the shredding process

* Energy saving mode after 1 hour of inactivity

* Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding

* 120 litre capacity waste bin

* 310mm paper entry width

* Also shreds staples, credit cards, paper clips and CDs

* 2-year product and service warranty plus
5 years on cutters

SilentShred”

Performance

ADVANCED

FF N
CONTINUOUS DUTY
SHREDDING
G

)))!

Unique feature

SPECIFICATIONS
Plug Type

Item number
Sheet Capacity
Security Level
Bin Capacity
Run Time
Also Shreds
Machine Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight
Retail Barcode
Outer Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight

Outer Barcode

Quantity per outer

3411301

3411401

3411801

25-27

25-27

25-27

DIN 3 / Cross Cut

DIN 3 / Cross Cut

DIN 3 / Cross Cut

120 litres

120 litres

120 litres

Continuous

Continuous

Continuous

8206

8206

AB20

538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg

538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg

538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg

043859621651

043859621668

043859622016

670 % 620 x 950 / 57.1kg

670 % 620 x 950 / 57.1kg

670 %620 x 950 / 57.1kg

50043859621656

50043859621663

50043859622011

1

Quality Office Products Since 1917

1

1

Fellowes



