# FELLOWES® EF-2331S

## Large Office Shredder

## **Powerful Strip-Cut Shredder**

For 20+ users

- Shreds 30-32 sheets per pass into 4mm strips (Security Level 2)
- Safety Protection System features electronicallycontrolled, transparent safety shield in paper entry
- Electronic Capacity Control indicator helps prevent paper jams by indicating sheet capacity levels during the shredding process
- Energy saving mode after 1 hour of inactivity
- Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding
- 120 litre capacity waste bin
- 310mm paper entry width
- Also shreds staples, credit cards, paper clips and CDs
- 2-year product and service warranty plus
  5 years on cutters



Unique feature









#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Plug Type	EU	UK	СН
Item number	3402901	3408301	3413001
Sheet Capacity	30-32	30-32	30-32
Security Level	DIN 2 / Strip Cut	DIN 2 / Strip Cut	DIN 2 / Strip Cut
Bin Capacity	120 litres	120 litres	120 litres
Run Time	Continuous	Continuous	Continuous
Also Shreds			
Machine Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight	538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg	538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg	538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg
Retail Barcode	043859621675	043859621682	043859622030
Outer Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight	670 x 620 x 950 / 57.1kg	670 x 620 x 950 / 57.1kg	670 x 620 x 950 / 57.1kg
Outer Barcode	50043859621670	50043859621687	50043859622035
Quantity per outer	1	1	1

# FELLOWES® EF-2331C

## Large Office Shredder

### **Powerful Cross-Cut Shredder**

For 20+ users

- Shreds 25-27 sheets per pass into 4 x 40mm crosscut particles (Security Level 3)
- Safety Protection System features electronicallycontrolled, transparent safety shield in paper entry
- Electronic Capacity Control indicator helps prevent paper jams by indicating sheet capacity levels during the shredding process
- Energy saving mode after 1 hour of inactivity
- Continuous duty motor for non-stop shredding
- 120 litre capacity waste bin
- 310mm paper entry width
- Also shreds staples, credit cards, paper clips and CDs
- 2-year product and service warranty plus 5 years on cutters



Unique teature









#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Plug Type	EU	UK	СН
Item number	3411301	3411401	3411801
Sheet Capacity	25-27	25-27	25-27
Security Level	DIN 3 / Cross Cut	DIN 3 / Cross Cut	DIN 3 / Cross Cut
Bin Capacity	120 litres	120 litres	120 litres
Run Time	Continuous	Continuous	Continuous
Also Shreds			
Machine Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight	538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg	538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg	538 x 470 x 930mm / 52kg
Retail Barcode	043859621651	043859621668	043859622016
Outer Dimensions (WxDxH) & Weight	670 x 620 x 950 / 57.1kg	670 x 620 x 950 / 57.1kg	670 x 620 x 950 / 57.1kg
Outer Barcode	50043859621656	50043859621663	50043859622011
Quantity per outer	1	1	1